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	乡 镇名 称
	参保人数
	实际缴 费人数
	完成进度
	征缴任务
	实际征 
缴金额
	完成进度

	
	（人）
	（人）
	（%）
	（万元）
	（万元）
	（%）

	普满乡
	11000
	6135
	55.77 
	109
	119.16
	109.32 

	晋屏镇
	18000
	9265
	51.47 
	143
	150.37
	105.15 

	广发镇
	16000
	9003
	56.27 
	172
	179.03
	104.09 

	龙潭镇
	16000
	7586
	47.41 
	148
	136.08
	91.95 

	珠泉镇
	41200
	12809
	31.09 
	345
	315.56
	91.47 

	行廊镇
	21000
	9480
	45.14 
	170
	153.25
	90.15 

	袁家镇
	17000
	7701
	45.30 
	153
	137.89
	90.12 

	塘村镇
	13000
	4691
	36.08 
	135
	120.94
	89.59 

	石桥镇
	20000
	9862
	49.31 
	173
	146.29
	84.56 

	坦坪镇
	27000
	7309
	27.07 
	252
	169.33
	67.19 

	合  计
	200200
	83841
	41.88 
	1800
	1627.9
	90.44 



